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!! Plangebied

Bestemmingen
Bedrijf

Detailhandel

Detailhandel - Woonboulevard

Groen

Horeca

Maatschappelijk

Recreatie

Recreatie - Hobbytuin

Sport

Tuin

Verkeer

Verkeer - Rijksweg

Water
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Wonen - Uit te werken - 1

Wonen - Uit te werken - 2

Leiding - Gas

Leiding - Water
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Waterstaat - Waterkering

30
80

20
80

570

16
100

25
100

42
100

25
100

11
80

11
80

20

18
80

20
60

3

20
80

Aanduidingen
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